
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
4 

D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 
19 

4 
2 

80 
74 
72 

9 
90 
15 

6 
77 

44 
66 
89 
78 

Name 
Glenn Woloski 
Mel Kemper, Jr 
Mark Smith 
Robert Posner 
Mike Nau 
Chris Schoap 
Jerry Pacheco 
Keith Robinson 
Ron Bonham 
Michael Maros 
John Allen 

James Phoenix 
Mark Keller 
Eric Schlichte 
Charlie Lyford 

Class 
CF 

CF 

FF 

FF 

CF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

CF 

CF 

CF 

CF 

FF 

Best Tm 
1:46.054 
1:47.540 
1:47.574 
1:48.289 
1:58.860 
2:05.226 
2:03.438 
2:00.175 
2:09.159 
2:05.215 
2:46.618 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
5 
2 

Make/Model 
Van Diemen RF79 
1980 Crossle 80F 
1972 Titan MK6 
1970 Titan Mk6b 
1974 Hawke DL11 
1970 Titan Mark VI 
1985 Reynard F-85 
1975 LeGrand MK 21 
1970 Ford Titan Mark 6 19 
1972 Titan Mk6 
1982 Royale RP31M 

1979 Van Diemen RF79 
1983 Crossle 45f 
1978 TIGA FFA78 
1970 Caldwell D9b 

Hometown 
G a r i b a ld i  H ig h la n d s  B C  
Toledo WA 
Sun Valley ID 
Bellevue WA 
M ap le Valle y W A 
Eugene OR 
Forest Hill CA 
Abbotsford BC 
Halsey OR 
Bellevue WA 
Tacoma WA 

Bonney La ke W A 
Snohomish WA 
Renton WA 
Bellevue WA 

D i s p l a c e m e n t  
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 

1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 

Member 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Expired 
New 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 

Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Chair: Bruce Boyd 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

1.594 

Avg. Speed 

67.087 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.054 

Best Speed 

76.376 

Best Lap by 

19 - Glenn Woloski 

 

Fall Finale 

Group 4 - Emerald Cup 

New run 

Race started at 16:25:00 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

9/23/2023 16:25 

 Fall Finale

9-23/24-2023


